PM4S
Product types
Parts name
• The PM4S Multi-Range timer allows time units and output contacts to be selected via front switches.
MULTI-RANGE
ANALOG TIMER
PM4S
Timers
Type /////// Contact arrangement Time range Operating voltage Part No.
PM4S
Multi-range Timer
A type
Power
ON-delay
T.D.:
Timed-out 2C
INST.:
Timed-out 1C
Instantaneous 1C
(Selected by front switch)
1s/10s/1min/10min
(4 time ranges selectable)
100 to 120V AC    PM4S-A2C10M-AC120V
200 to 240V AC    PM4S-A2C10M-AC240V
12V DC    PM4S-A2C10M-DC12V
24V DC    PM4S-A2C10M-DC24V
PM4S
Multi-range Timer
B type
3s/30s/3min/30min
(4 time ranges selectable)
100 to 120V AC    PM4S-A2C30M-AC120V
200 to 240V AC    PM4S-A2C30M-AC240V
12V DC    PM4S-A2C30M-DC12V
24V DC    PM4S-A2C30M-DC24V
PM4S
Multi-range Ttimer
C type
6s/60s/6min/60min
(4 time ranges selectable)
100 to 120V AC    PM4S-A2C60M-AC120V
200 to 240V AC    PM4S-A2C60M-AC240V
12V DC    PM4S-A2C60M-DC12V
24V DC    PM4S-A2C60M-DC24V
PM4S
Multi-range Timer
D type
1min/10min/1h/10h
(4 time ranges selectable)
100 to 120V AC    PM4S-A2C10H-AC120V
200 to 240V AC    PM4S-A2C10H-AC240V
12V DC    PM4S-A2C10H-DC12V
24V DC    PM4S-A2C10H-DC24V
PM4S
Multi-range Timer
E type
3min/30min/3h/30h
(4 time ranges selectable)
100 to 120V AC    PM4S-A2C30H-AC120V
200 to 240V AC    PM4S-A2C30H-AC240V
12V DC    PM4S-A2C30H-DC12V
24V DC    PM4S-A2C30H-DC24V
Features
1. Economic pricing that promptly
reflects market demands
Remarkable economic pricing is